
  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2ndPrize 

₹ 9,000/- 
21125 26631 32790 34303 39211 

60436 71475 86294 88862 91760 

3rdPrize 

₹ 4,000/- 

05638 06124 14761 41676 48278 

49302 51705 75854 92186 96624 

4thPrize 

₹ 600/- 

1396 1523 1801 4510 4992 

7411 7941 8023 8137 9936 

5thPrize 

₹ 300/- 

1378 1554 3394 4885 4967 

5310 5793 6162 7539 7988 

                                                                                                   6th PRIZE ₹130/-                 

0048 1356 1836 2925 4456 4942 6227   7356 7913 8741 

0063 1361 1909 2966 4492 4981 6232 7391 7957 8750 

0355 1412 1954 3128 4553 5222 6453 7401 7979 8923 

0410 1490 2236 3285 4596 5432 6512 7516 7990 9261 

0440 1549 2346 3361 4625 5474 6729 7551 8277 9388 

0482 1586 2364 3418 4761 5648 7108 7553 8391 9520 

0613 1608 2610 3450 4780 5650 7136 7565 8417 9689 

0823 1658 2659 3611 4863 5834 7208 7682 8421 9740 

1317 1727 2724 4413 4909 5954 7272 7712 8657 9921 

1337 1819 2901 4428 4921 6056 
 

7299 7893   8715 9956 

Details of prize 

PRIZE RANK PRIZE AMOUNT SUPER PRIZE 

1st Prize ₹10,000/- ------- 

Cons. Prize ₹2,000/- ₹400/- 

2nd Prize ₹9,000/- ₹999/- 

3rd Prize ₹4,000/- ₹400/- 

4th Prize ₹600/- ₹130/- 

5th Prize ₹300/- ₹70/- 

6th Prize ₹130/- ₹30/- 

v     FUTURE RESULT’S 
            BHUTAN STATE 

      GOLD MORNING WEEKLY LOTTERY 

₹5 ₹5 

                               DRAW No 147 19-01-2026

 
 

19-01-2026 

01:30 PM 01:30 PM 

1st PRIZE ₹10.000/-60H 56319 
Cons. Prize Amount 2.000/-  56319   

 

 

PLEASE CHECK THE RESULTS WITH RELEVENT OFFICIAL GOVERNMENT GAZATTE. 


